DATA SHEET
BKS33 – PRELOAD
UNRESTRICTED
Key Features
• Structure borne vibration sensors with built-in preload
indication
• Elastic element made from long-lasting silicon compound to
mechanically and electrically decouple accelerometer from test

KS91F1 BKS10, BKS10HD, BKS23, BKS30, BKS33 cable axial
UNRESTRICTED
Order Information
BKS33-F Sensor set [ART-05458]
scope of delivery:
• BKS33 FE Elastic Element [ART-05448]
• KS91F1 Accelerometer, sensitivity 10 mV/g, range: +-600g [ART-03130]
• BKS33 Sensor Cable 1.5m Lemo [ART-05459]
• KS91 mounting tools (2 wrenches)
• M27 Lock Nut (2 pieces)
BKS33-E Sensor set [ART-05447]
scope of delivery:
• BKS33 FE Elastic Element [ART-05448]
• KS91E1 Accelerometer, sensitivity 10 mV/g, range: +-600g [ART-02618]
• BKS33 Sensor Cable 1.5m Lemo [ART-05459]
• KS91 mounting tools (2 wrenches)
• M27 Lock Nut (2 pieces)
Must be ordered separately:
• BKS33 extension cable 15m [ART-05460]
• TAD33-PD A/D Converter, preload digital [ART-05442]
Hottinger Brüel & Kjær GmbH
Maschmühlenweg 81, 37081 Göttingen, Germany
phone +49 551 548 33-0